Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

7098KIPH10

7098KIPH20

7098KIPH36

7098KIPH67

LC
daN

5,000

10,000

18,000

33,500

MBL
ton

10

20

36

67

Weldable lashing points

Product information

Strong weldable load lashing point.

Material: Steel
Finish: Non-coated

A mm

64

65

120

100

B mm

76

75

134

145

C mm

114

134

205

212

49

50

71

108

35

34

39

60

mm

18

25

23

35

62

65

63

72

Weight
kg

0.8
1.2
2.9

5.3
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