

Weldable lashing points

Product information

Haklift weld-on load lashing points are professional-grade lashing points for vehicles, trailers, and other load-bearing structures. They provide a reliable attachment point for load securing lashing systems and chains.

Material: Steel

Finish: Non-coated



Part code	Code	LC daN	MBL ton	A	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	G mm	Weight kg
7098KIPH10	KIPH10	5,000	10	64	76	114	49	35	18	62	0.8
7098KIPH20	KIPH20	10,000	20	65	75	134	50	34	25	65	1.2
7098KIPH36	KIPH36	18,000	36	120	134	205	71	39	23	63	2.9
7098KIPH67	KIPH67	33,500	67	100	145	212	108	60	35	72	5.3

Blueprint

